
...Protecting Globally, 
Envisioning the Future...

DuoTop

“The lightest
of its class”

Also available in
 FULL BRIM 

STYLE



Contact us:
info@canasafe.com
www.canasafe.com

ANSI/ISEA Z89.1-2009, Type I, Class E&G

45320
45330

Available Colors: 

6-point
Pinlock
Ratchet

45321 
45331

45322 
45332

45323 
45333

45324 
45334

45325 
45335

45326 
45336

45300
45310

Available Colors: 

4-point
Pinlock
Ratchet

45301 
45311

45302 
45312

45303 
45313

45304 
45314

45305 
45315

45306 
45316
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45420 
45430

45421 
45431

45422 
45432

45423 
45433

45424 
45434

45425 
45435

45426 
45436

Available Colors: 

6-point
Pinlock
Ratchet

45400 
45410

45401 
45411

45402 
45412

45403 
45413

45404 
45414

45405 
45415

45406 
45416

Available Colors: 

4-point
Pinlock
Ratchet
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Made in U.S.A.

Product Ordering Information:

Product Product Description Unit/Case Case Weight (lbs/kgs) Case Dimensions (mm/in)

DuoTop
Cap Style

DuoTop
Cap Style

Pinlock (all colors)

Ratchet (all colors)

19.84 lbs./ 9 kgs.

21.2 lbs./ 9.6 kgs.

456 x 306 x 706 mm
18 x 12 x 27.8 in

648 x 463 x 530 mm
25.5 x 18.2 x 20.9 in

20

20

DuoTop 
Fullbrim

DuoTop 
Fullbrim

Pinlock (all colors)

Ratchet (all colors)

19.84 lbs./ 9 kgs.

21.2 lbs./ 9.6 kgs.

456 x 306 x 706 mm
18 x 12 x 27.8 in

648 x 463 x 530 mm
25.5 x 18.2 x 20.9 in

10

10

Strap suspension 
guide- For 6 point ONLY

Chin strap hole

Round suspension 
guide- For 6 point ONLY

PinlockRatchet

DuoTop Safety Hard Hat is ideal for construction and 
everyday work environments. Made of high- density 

polyethylene (HDPE).  DuoTop Safety Hard Hat sports a low 
profile shell design and upgraded features and benefits.  

Made of durable high density polyethylene.

Features:
• Made of high - density polyethylene (HDPE)

• Choose either self-sizing 4-point or 6-point pinlock 
suspension or 4-point or 6-point dielectric ratchet 

suspension. The upgraded suspension system provides 
a more comfortable, secure fit.

• Pinlock suspension - Incremental sizing of 1/16 inches 
hat size (5mm) makes a secure fit easy

• Ratchet suspension - Ratchet suspension can be   
adjusted between hat sizes 6 1/2 inches

• Compatible with 2 or 3 point chinstrap
• Vertical height adjustments capability (2 front, 2 rear) 

allow for a personal secure fit.
• One of the lightest helmets in its class

Hit the industry
with the best
safety gear!

Safety fitS 
like a helmet, 

try one on!


