CanaSafe









Chin strap hole



Strap suspension guide- For 6 point ONLY



Round suspension guide- For 6 point ONLY

SAFETY FITS LIKE A HELMET, TRY ONE ON!

Hit the industry with the best safety gear!

DuoTop Safety Hard Hat is ideal for construction and everyday work environments. Made of high-density polyethylene (HDPE). DuoTop Safety Hard Hat sports a low profile shell design and upgraded features and benefits.

Made of durable high density polyethylene.

Features:

- Made of high density polyethylene (HDPE)
- Choose either self-sizing 4-point or 6-point pinlock suspension or 4-point or 6-point dielectric ratchet suspension. The upgraded suspension system provides a more comfortable, secure fit.
- Pinlock suspension Incremental sizing of 1/16 inches hat size (5mm) makes a secure fit easy
- Ratchet suspension Ratchet suspension can be adjusted between hat sizes 6 1/2 inches
 - Compatible with 2 or 3 point chinstrap
- Vertical height adjustments capability (2 front, 2 rear) allow for a personal secure fit.
 - One of the lightest helmets in its class

	Available Colors:		igorplus	\bigcirc	\bigcirc		\bigcirc		\bigcirc
	4-point	Pinlock	45300	45301	45302	45303	45304	45305	45306
YLE		Ratchet	45310	45311	45312	45313	45314	45315	45316
CAP ST	Available Colors:		\omega	\bigcirc	\bigcirc			\bigcirc	
0	6-point	Pinlock	45320	45321	45322	45323	45324	45325	45326
		Ratchet	45330	45331	45332	45333	45334	45335	45336

	Available Colors:									
FULL BRIM	4-point	Pinlock	45400	45401	45402	45403	45404	45405	45406	
		Ratchet	45410	45411	45412	45413	45414	45415	45416	
	Available Colors:									
	6-point	Pinlock	45420	45421	45422	45423	45424	45425	45426	
		Ratchet	45430	45431	45432	45433	45434	45435	45436	

Product Ordering Information:

Ratchet

Product	Product Description		Case Weight (lbs/kgs)	Case Dimensions (mm/in)		
DuoTop Cap Style	Pinlock (all colors)	20	19.84 lbs./ 9 kgs.	456 x 306 x 706 mm 18 x 12 x 27.8 in		
DuoTop Cap Style	Ratchet (all colors)	20	21.2 lbs./ 9.6 kgs.	648 x 463 x 530 mm 25.5 x 18.2 x 20.9 in		
DuoTop Fullbrim	Pinlock (all colors)	10	19.84 lbs./ 9 kgs.	456 x 306 x 706 mm 18 x 12 x 27.8 in		
DuoTop Fullbrim	Ratchet (all colors)	10	21.2 lbs./ 9.6 kgs.	648 x 463 x 530 mm 25.5 x 18.2 x 20.9 in		









